
Credit Insurance Application 
All Information Provided will be held in Strict Confidence 

(1) Company Information
Company Legal Name: 
HQ Address: 
City:     State:    Zip Code:
Policy Contact:       Policy Contact Title: 
Phone:       E-mail:

Nature of Business: 
Names and Addresses of Subsidiaries: 

(2) Accounts Receivables Summary
Domestic (U.S. & Canada) International 

Sales Forecast for Next 12 Months 
Total Number of Active Customers 
Normal Payment Terms 
Maximum Payment Terms 
Sales on Consignment

Less than 

$10,000 
$10,000 - 
$50,000

$50,000 - 
$150,000 

$150,000 -
$250,000 

$250,000 -
$500,000 

$500,000 - 
$1MM 

Greater than 
$1MM 

Domestic Accounts 
International Accounts 

(3) Sales and Loss History
Domestic (U.S. & Canada) International 

2025 YTD 2024 2023 2025 YTD 2024 2023
Net Sales 
Bad Debts 
Number of Bad Debts 
Single Largest Bad Debt 
with Customer Name 

(4) Sales Volume by Country
Country Normal Terms % Longest Terms % Sales Volume 

1. $ 
2. $ 
3. $ 
4. $ 
5. $ 
6. $ 
7. $ 
8. $ 
9. $ 
10. $ 



(5) Past Due Accounts Customers with undisputed balances above $10,000 that are more than 60 days past their original due date

Customer Balance Balance Past Due Reason for Past Due 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

(6) Top Customers

Name Address Country 
Coverage 
Requested 

1. $ 
2. $ 
3. $ 
4. $ 
5. $ 
6. $ 
7. $ 
8. $ 
9. $ 
10. $ 
11. $ 
12. $ 
13. $ 
14. $ 
15. $ 
16. $ 
17. $ 
18. $ 
19. $ 
20. $ 

We confirm that the information provided in this questionnaire is correct to the best of our knowledge and 
are not aware of any other circumstances that might influence potential insurers’ acceptance of this risk.  
A.U Group North America has been authorized to serve as our credit insurance broker, and to receive all
communications regarding the negotiations of this submission until further notice.

Name: Title: 

Signature: Date: 

Please include a current aging report, in Excel format if possible, when returning this application.


	Company Legal Name: 
	HQ Address: 
	Phone Email: 
	Nature of Business: 
	Names and Addresses of Subsidiaries: 
	DomesticSales Forecast for Next 12 Months: 
	InternationalSales Forecast for Next 12 Months: 
	DomesticTotal Number of Active Customers: 
	InternationalTotal Number of Active Customers: 
	DomesticNormal Payment Terms: 
	InternationalNormal Payment Terms: 
	DomesticMaximum Payment Terms: 
	InternationalMaximum Payment Terms: 
	DomesticCustomers on Normal Terms: 
	InternationalCustomers on Normal Terms: 
	Less than 10000Domestic Accounts: 
	10000  50000Domestic Accounts: 
	50000  150000Domestic Accounts: 
	150000  250000Domestic Accounts: 
	250000  500000Domestic Accounts: 
	500000  1MMDomestic Accounts: 
	Greater than 1MMDomestic Accounts: 
	Less than 10000International Accounts: 
	10000  50000International Accounts: 
	50000  150000International Accounts: 
	150000  250000International Accounts: 
	250000  500000International Accounts: 
	500000  1MMInternational Accounts: 
	Greater than 1MMInternational Accounts: 
	2020 YTDNet Sales: 
	2019Net Sales: 
	2018Net Sales: 
	2020 YTDNet Sales_2: 
	2019Net Sales_2: 
	2018Net Sales_2: 
	2020 YTDBad Debts: 
	2019Bad Debts: 
	2018Bad Debts: 
	2020 YTDBad Debts_2: 
	2019Bad Debts_2: 
	2018Bad Debts_2: 
	2020 YTDNumber of Bad Debts: 
	2019Number of Bad Debts: 
	2018Number of Bad Debts: 
	2020 YTDNumber of Bad Debts_2: 
	2019Number of Bad Debts_2: 
	2018Number of Bad Debts_2: 
	2020 YTDSingle Largest Bad Debt with Customer Name: 
	2019Single Largest Bad Debt with Customer Name: 
	2018Single Largest Bad Debt with Customer Name: 
	2020 YTDSingle Largest Bad Debt with Customer Name_2: 
	2019Single Largest Bad Debt with Customer Name_2: 
	2018Single Largest Bad Debt with Customer Name_2: 
	1: 
	Normal Terms1: 
	1_2: 
	Longest Terms1: 
	1_3: 
	fill_105: 
	2: 
	Normal Terms2: 
	2_2: 
	Longest Terms2: 
	2_3: 
	fill_106: 
	3: 
	Normal Terms3: 
	3_2: 
	Longest Terms3: 
	3_3: 
	fill_107: 
	4: 
	Normal Terms4: 
	4_2: 
	Longest Terms4: 
	4_3: 
	fill_108: 
	5: 
	Normal Terms5: 
	5_2: 
	Longest Terms5: 
	5_3: 
	fill_109: 
	6: 
	Normal Terms6: 
	6_2: 
	Longest Terms6: 
	6_3: 
	fill_110: 
	7: 
	Normal Terms7: 
	7_2: 
	Longest Terms7: 
	7_3: 
	fill_111: 
	8: 
	Normal Terms8: 
	8_2: 
	Longest Terms8: 
	8_3: 
	fill_112: 
	9: 
	Normal Terms9: 
	9_2: 
	Longest Terms9: 
	9_3: 
	fill_113: 
	10: 
	Normal Terms10: 
	10_2: 
	Longest Terms10: 
	10_3: 
	fill_114: 
	1_4: 
	Balance1: 
	Balance Past Due1: 
	Reason for Past Due1: 
	2_4: 
	Balance2: 
	Balance Past Due2: 
	Reason for Past Due2: 
	3_4: 
	Balance3: 
	Balance Past Due3: 
	Reason for Past Due3: 
	4_4: 
	Balance4: 
	Balance Past Due4: 
	Reason for Past Due4: 
	5_4: 
	Balance5: 
	Balance Past Due5: 
	Reason for Past Due5: 
	1_5: 
	Address1: 
	Country1: 
	fill_81: 
	2_5: 
	Address2: 
	Country2: 
	fill_82: 
	3_5: 
	Address3: 
	Country3: 
	fill_83: 
	4_5: 
	Address4: 
	Country4: 
	fill_84: 
	5_5: 
	Address5: 
	Country5: 
	fill_85: 
	6_4: 
	Address6: 
	Country6: 
	fill_86: 
	7_4: 
	Address7: 
	Country7: 
	fill_87: 
	8_4: 
	Address8: 
	Country8: 
	fill_88: 
	9_4: 
	Address9: 
	Country9: 
	fill_89: 
	10_4: 
	Address10: 
	Country10: 
	fill_90: 
	11: 
	Address11: 
	Country11: 
	fill_91: 
	12: 
	Address12: 
	Country12: 
	fill_92: 
	13: 
	Address13: 
	Country13: 
	fill_93: 
	14: 
	Address14: 
	Country14: 
	fill_94: 
	15: 
	Address15: 
	Country15: 
	fill_95: 
	16: 
	Address16: 
	Country16: 
	fill_96: 
	17: 
	Address17: 
	Country17: 
	fill_97: 
	18: 
	Address18: 
	Country18: 
	fill_98: 
	19: 
	Address19: 
	Country19: 
	fill_99: 
	20: 
	Address20: 
	Country20: 
	fill_100: 
	Name: 
	Title: 
	Signature: 
	Date: 
	Check Box1: Off
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Policy Contact: 
	Policy Contact Title: 
	Phone: 


