

Credit Insurance Application

All Information Provided will be held in Strict Confidence

Company Legal Name:		
HQ Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Policy Contact:		Policy Contact Title:
Phone:	E-mail:	
Nature of Business:		
Names and Addresses of Subsidiaries:		

(2) Accounts Receivables Summary

	Domestic (U.S. & Canada)	International
Sales Forecast for Next 12 Months		
Total Number of Active Customers		
Normal Payment Terms		
Maximum Payment Terms		
Sales on Consignment		

	Less than \$10,000	\$10,000 - \$50,000	\$50,000 - \$150,000	\$150,000 - \$250,000	\$250,000 - \$500,000	\$500,000 - \$1MM	Greater than \$1MM
Domestic Accounts							
International Accounts							

(3) Sales and Loss History

	Domestic (U.S. & Canada)			International		
	2025 YTD	2024	2023	2025 YTD	2024	2023
Net Sales						
Bad Debts						
Number of Bad Debts						
Single Largest Bad Debt with Customer Name						

(4) Sales Volume by Country

	Country	Normal Terms	%	Longest Terms	%	Sales Volume
1.						\$
2.						\$
3.						\$
4.						\$
5.						\$
6.						\$
7.						\$
8.						\$
9.						\$
10.						\$



(5) Past Due Accounts Customers with undisputed balances above \$10,000 that are more than 60 days past their original due date

	Customer	Balance	Balance Past Due	Reason for Past Due
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				

(6) Top Customers

Name	Address	Country	Coverage Requested
1.	Address	Country	\$
2.			\$
3.			\$
4.			\$
<u> </u>			
5.			\$
6.			\$
7.			\$
8.			\$
9.	_		\$
10.			\$
11.			\$
12.			\$
13.			\$
14.			\$
15.			\$
16.			\$
17.			\$
18.			\$
19.			\$
20.			\$

We confirm that the information provided in this questionnaire is correct to the best of our knowledge and are not aware of any other circumstances that might influence potential insurers' acceptance of this risk. A.U Group North America has been authorized to serve as our credit insurance broker, and to receive all communications regarding the negotiations of this submission until further notice.

Name:	Title:
Signature:	Date:

Please include a current aging report, in Excel format if possible, when returning this application.